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Uten fritekstsvar

Course evaluation 2020

Thank you for giving us your honest feedback!
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The results from the evaluation are used to improve the course and they will be discussed in the Programme Council for the PhD Programme April

30th.
Learning outcome

To what extent...

Svar fordelt pa antall

..was the course well-organised? *

..have you gained more knowledge about the world of academic
publishing? *

..were the practical exercises useful? *

..were the discussions interesting? *

Svar fordelt pa prosent

..was the course well-organised? *

..have you gained more knowledge about the world of academic
publishing? *

..were the practical exercises useful? *

..were the discussions interesting? *

Curriculum

Very
large

31,4 %
25,7 %

11,4 %
171 %

Large
54,3 %
48,6 %

37,1 %
51,4 %

How did you find the amount and difficulty level of the curriculum?

Svar fordelt pa antall

should be increased
considerably

The amount of curriculum * 1

The difficulty level of the

. b 1
curriculum

Svar fordelt pa prosent

should be increased

considerably
The amount of curriculum * 29%
The difficulty level of the 2.9 %

curriculum *

Other comments

https://nettskjema.no/user/form/submission/report.html?id=143304

should be increased
somewhat

2

2

should be increased
somewhat

5,7 %

5,7 %

appropriate
26

32

appropriate
74,3 %

91,4 %

Neither large nor
small

4
7

12

Neither large nor
small

11,4 %
20 %

34,3 %
22,9 %

should be reduced
somewhat

5

0

should be reduced
somewhat

14,3 %

0%

Small Very small

1 0

1 1

5 1

2 1
Small Very small
29 % 0%
29 % 29 %
14,3 % 2,9 %
57 % 29%

should be reduced
considerably

1

0

should be reduced
considerably

29 %

0%
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Many thanks for your feedback!
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