# Rapport fra «Evaluation of SV9107 – International Publishing, spring 2020»

## Innhentede svar pr. 21. april 2020 08:25

■ Leverte svar: 35

■ Påbegynte svar: 0

Antall invitasjoner sendt: 0

#### Uten fritekstsvar

#### Course evaluation 2020

Thank you for giving us your honest feedback!

The results from the evaluation are used to improve the course and they will be discussed in the Programme Council for the PhD Programme April 30th.

## Learning outcome

#### To what extent...

#### Svar fordelt på antall

	Very large	Large	Neither large nor small	Small	Very small
was the course well-organised? *	11	19	4	1	0
have you gained more knowledge about the world of academic publishing? *	9	17	7	1	1
were the practical exercises useful? *	4	13	12	5	1
were the discussions interesting? *	6	18	8	2	1

## Svar fordelt på prosent

	Very large	Large	Neither large nor small	Small	Very small
was the course well-organised? *	31,4 %	54,3 %	11,4 %	2,9 %	0 %
have you gained more knowledge about the world of academic publishing? *	25,7 %	48,6 %	20 %	2,9 %	2,9 %
were the practical exercises useful? *	11,4 %	37,1 %	34,3 %	14,3 %	2,9 %
were the discussions interesting? *	17,1 %	51,4 %	22,9 %	5,7 %	2,9 %

## Curriculum

## How did you find the amount and difficulty level of the curriculum?

## Svar fordelt på antall

	should be increased considerably	should be increased somewhat	appropriate should be reduced somewhat		should be reduced considerably	
The amount of curriculum *	1	2	26	5	1	
The difficulty level of the curriculum *	1	2	32	0	0	

# Svar fordelt på prosent

	should be increased considerably	should be increased somewhat	appropriate	should be reduced somewhat	should be reduced considerably	
The amount of curriculum *	2,9 %	5,7 %	74,3 %	14,3 %	2,9 %	
The difficulty level of the curriculum *	2,9 %	5,7 %	91,4 %	0 %	0 %	

## Other comments

Many thanks for your feedback!

Se nylige endringer i Nettskjema (v967\_0rc1)